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Sample 1000 2020 Trump voters
Conducted January 11 — 14, 2021

Margin of Error +3.5%

1. Do you believe the Republican party is...

Generally headed in the right direction .......... ... ... .. ... .. 42%
Off onthe wrong track ... e 37%
N Ot SUIE o 21%

2. Would you say you are more of a supporter of Donald Trump or of the Republican Party?

Donald Trump . e 66%
The Republican Party ... 24%
Neither o e 10%

3. President Trump is Constitutionally eligible to run again in the 2024 election. Thinking
ahead to the Republican nomination campaign for that race four years from now, do you think
you would support or not support Trump if he decided to run?

| would definitely support Trump ... 54%
| would probably support Trump . ... 26%
| would probably NOT support Trump ... 12%
| would definitely NOT support Trump ..o 8%

4. Thinking some more about the 2024 election, if President Trump does not run again, how
important is it to you that the Republican candidate for president in 2024 is loyal to Trump?

Very Important ... 40%
Somewhat important ... 23%
Not very Important ... 20%
Not at all important ... 16%
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5. Taking everything into account, do you think President Trump’s term in office was good or
bad for the United States?

Very G000 ..o 68%
Somewhat good ... .. 24%
Somewhat bad . ... 6%
Very bad ... 2%

6. Do you believe that President Trump actually won the 2020 election and that it has been
stolen from him?

YOS oo 70%
N O oo 13%
NOt SUINE oottt e 17%

7. Thinking ahead to the primary elections in 2022, in which party’s 2022 primary do you
intend to vote?

DemMOCIatiC .. 5%
Republican . ... e 80%
| am not planning on voting in the 2022 primary election ................. 15%

8. Would a member’s vote AGAINST certifying the 2020 election make you more or less likely
to vote for that person in the upcoming Republican primary?

Much more liKely ... 37%
Somewhat more likely ... . 12%
Neither more norless likely ... ... e 38%
Somewhat less likely ... 5%
Much less IKely . ... 7%
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9. Would a member’s vote FOR certifying the 2020 election make you more or less likely to
vote for that person in the upcoming Republican primary?

Much more liKely . ... 10%
Somewhat more likely ... . 5%
Neither more norless likely ... ... e 41%
Somewhat less likely ... ... 13%
Much less [IKely .. ..o 31%

10. Think about America’s trade with foreign countries. Do you think foreign trade helps
America’s economy or hurts it?

Helps America’s @CoON0OMY ... ..ot 60%
Hurts AmMerica’s €CONOMY ... ...ttt 40%

11. Do you think foreign trade creates more jobs for Americans or reduces the number of jobs
for Americans?

Creates more jobs for Americans ......... ... 40%
Reduces the number of jobs for Americans ........... ...l 60%

12. Should America ...

Expand trade with foreign countries .......... ... .. 18%
Reduce trade with foreign countries ........... .o i 35%
Keep trade about the same as itisrightnow ............................ 47%

13. Do you think America should increase immigration, reduce it, or keep it about the same?

Increase immigration ........ ... i 4%
Reduce immigration ... ..o i 65%
Keep immigration aboutthe same ........ .. ... i 31%
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14. Currently there are about 11 million illegal immigrants in the United States today. Should
the U.S. ...

Provide them with a path to U.S. citizenship ............... ...t 29%
Deport them to their home countries .......... .. .. ot 62%
Give them permanent residence in the U.S. without providing a path to
CIlIZENSNID 10%

15. Do you think the federal government should require employers to certify with the U.S.
government that potential employees are U.S. citizens or living in the United States legally
before hiring them?

YOS oo 89%
NO ....................................................................... 3%
NOt SUIE .ot 7%

16. Do support or oppose building a wall or barrier on the U.S. border with Mexico to help
prevent people from illegally entering this country?

Support buildingawall ... 86%
Oppose buildingawall ... ... 8%
N Ot SUIE o e 6%

17. Which statement is closer to your view?

The government does too many things that charities and private businesses

could do better ... i 74%
The government needs to do more things to make life fairer and more equitable
forall AmeriCans ... 26%



WAPO0004
January 2021 YOU

18. How much you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

Agree Agree Disagree Disagree
strongly somewhat somewhat strongly

Government doesn’t
create wealth; people
and businesses do 72% 21% 4% 2%

Government has a

legitimate role in

helping people get

ahead in life 7% 24% 32% 37%
Government should

guarantee all people

a minimum standard

of living if they work

to the best of their

ability 15% 30% 23% 32%
Taxes should never

be raised even if it's

part of a deal that

would also truly cut

spending 29% 40% 27% 4%

19. Do you think the size of the federal government today is too big, too small, or about right?

TO0 DIg oo 84%
Too small . 2%
ADOUL Mgt 14%

20. Do you think the level of taxes you pay to the government at all levels is too high, too low,
about right?

Too high o 75%
TO0 JOW o e 2%
ADOUL gt 23%
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21. Social Security is the federal program that provides every American with a pension when
they retire. Thinking about Social Security, which is a more important value to you:

Keeping benefits for future retirees at the same level they are for current retirees,

even if we have to raise payroll taxes to pay forthis ...................... 63%
Keeping payroll taxes at the same level they are now, even if we have to cut
benefits for future retirees ... 37%

22. Medicare is the federal program that provides health insurance for every person aged 65
or older. Thinking about Medicare, which is a more important value:

Controlling the cost of Medicare to taxpayers ............c.coiiiiina... 55%
Ensuring that every senior citizen can get the health care they need regardless
of the costtotherestofus ... 45%

23. Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Agree Agree Disagree Disagree
strongly somewhat somewhat strongly
People who get
government benefits
like food stamps,
Medicaid, or housing
subsidies should
have to make an
effort to get a job if
their health and
family circumstance
allow 79% 17% 3% 1%

Cutting the rate of

taxes paid by the

richest Americans

helps to increase

economic growth for

all of us 20% 33% 29% 17%
Cutting taxes on

large corporations

helps to increase

economic growth for

all of us 27% 40% 21% 12%
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24. What do you think most Republicans care more about when it comes to government:

Helping people make more money ..........c.oueiiiiiiiieeneinnannnnn. 40%
Helping people live decentlives ... 60%

25. Which of the following views comes closest to yours regarding climate change, even if
none is exactly correct:

Climate change is real and government must do something now to combat it

.......................................................................... 9%
Climate change is real but science and technology developed by the private
sector and government can help make its effects less severe ............ 56%

Climate change is not real and government should do nothing to combat it 34%
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26. Please tell us how strongly you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

Agree Agree Disagree Disagree
strongly somewhat somewhat strongly

America is the
greatest country in
the world 66% 24% 8% 2%

Americans are losing

faith in the ideas that

make our country

great 52% 38% 6% 4%

Christian faith is an
essential part of
American greatness 62% 25% 9% 4%

Christianity is under
attack in America
today 66% 23% 8% 3%

| don't feel free to

express my political

opinions in public 48% 29% 15% 8%
Systemic racism in

America is a real and

serious problem 10% 21% 29% 39%

The mainstream

media today is just a

part of the

Democratic Party 78% 14% 5% 3%
White people have

an advantage in

today’s America

because of their skin

color 5% 15% 29% 51%

| worry that

discrimination

against whites will

increase a lot in the

next few years 59% 28% 9% 4%

Hispanic and Asian

immigrants face

substantial

discrimination in

today’s America 7% 22% 40% 31%
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27. Thinking about abortion, which of the following views comes closest to your own:

Abortion should be illegal in all circumstances ........................... 21%
Abortion should be illegal in all cases except rape, incest, or a threat to the
MOthers life ... 57%
Abortion should be generally legal except when a child could survive with
medical assistance outside of the mothersbody ........................ 14%
Abortion should be legal in all circumstances .....................oiLL. 8%

28. According to the Supreme Court decision of Roe v Wade, abortion is generally legal in
every state during the first two trimesters of pregnancy. Which comes closer to your view:

The Supreme Court should overturn Roe v Wade and let states decide which

abortions should be legal ornot OR ... ... . i 66%
The Supreme Court should affirm Roe v Wade and keep the current abortion
AW S L 34%

29. Thinking about same sex marriage, do you think it should be legal or not?

Yes, it should be legal ....... ... 41%
No, it should notbelegal ......... ..o 59%

30. A 2015 Supreme Court decision established that the the nature of fundamental rights
guaranteed to all by the Constitution requires same sex marriage to be legal in every state.
Which comes closer to your view:

The Supreme Court should overturn that decision and let states decide whether

to permit same sex marriage OR ... ... .. 65%
The Supreme Court should affirm that decision and keep same sex marriage
legal .o e 35%
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31. On a scale of 1-5, with 1 meaning not at all important and 5 meaning the most important,
how important would you say it is to you that a politician:

1 2 3 4 5
Is a faithful,
practicing Christian 15% 9% 25% 21% 30%
Believes the 2nd
Amendment
supporting a person’s
right to own a gun 2% 2% 9% 21% 66%
Supports laws
protecting religious
liberty 1% 2% 10% 18% 69%
Is pro-life on abortion 10% 6% 20% 22% 41%
Believes
homosexuality
should be
discouraged by
society 27% 15% 25% 11% 22%

Supports putting

conservative judges

and justices on the

federal courts 3% 3% 20% 23% 51%

Keeps taxes as low
as possible 2% 3% 15% 22% 58%

Cuts government
spending 2% 3% 11% 21% 64%

32. Which of the following views comes closer to your own even if neither is exactly right:

The 2nd Amendment guarantees the right of every person to own a gun .81%

Recent mass shootings means we should have stricter regulations of who can
OWN OF USE @ QUIN ettt ettt e ettt et e e et a e e e e e 19%

33. What is more important to you?

Protecting police officers’ ability to fight crime ........... ... ... ... ..., 84%
Protecting citizens from excessive police violence ....................... 16%

10
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34. Please tell us if you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Agree Agree Disagree Disagree
strongly somewhat somewhat strongly

Blacks and other

racial and ethnic

minorities have a

mostly fair chance to

succeed in today’s

America 61% 30% 8% 2%
Women have a

mostly fair chance to

succeed in today’s

America 65% 27% 6% 1%

35. How important is each of the following to your personal identity?

Extremely Very Somewhat  Not too Not at all

important  important  important  important  important
My religion 42% 21% 16% 9% 13%
My race / ethnicity 20% 20% 24% 19% 17%
My gender 28% 25% 23% 13% 11%
My political beliefs 29% 29% 25% 10% 7%

36. Which statement comes closer to your view:

America’s alliances with other countries help keep us safe by working with us

on many issues and helping to contain our enemies ..................... 69%
America’s alliances with other countries put us at risk by getting us involved in
other people’s conflicts? ... .o 31%

37. Which statement comes closer to your view:

The best way to keep world peace is to have a strong military ........... 75%
The best way to keep peace is to have good diplomacy .................. 25%
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38. Which of the following statements closest to your attitude towards people who vote for the
Democratic Party even if none is exactly right

They have a lot of bad people whose ideas and actions will destroy the country

......................................................................... 52%
They are mostly good people with the wrongideas ...................... 36%
They are mostly good people with some goodideas ..................... 12%

39. Do you think that working together with Democrats to solve our country’s problems is a
good or a bad idea?

(€0 Yoo I o 1= LN 57%
Bad idea ... .o 43%

40. Please tell us how strongly you agree or disagree with these statements:

Agree Agree Disagree Disagree
strongly somewhat somewhat strongly

Democrats don’t

believe in the ideas

that make America

great 59% 25% 13% 4%

There’s no real

difference between

Democrats and

Socialists 46% 33% 15% 6%
Democrats want to

eliminate the

influence of

traditional values in

American life and

culture 64% 23% 9% 3%

Democrats want all

Americans to believe

in a progressive and

woke ideology 62% 26% 9% 3%

12



WAPO0004

January 2021 YOU
41. Gender
= 1 53%
Female ... 47%

42. In what year were you born?

43. What is the highest level of education you have completed?

No high school . ... . 2%
High school graduate ........ ... e 34%
SOMeE COllEgE .. 20%
2-year College ... 14%
4-year COllege ..o 20%
Post-graduate ... ... 10%

44. |deology

Very lberal ... 1%
Liberal o e 3%
Moderate ... 22%
CONSErvVatiVe ... 42%
Very Conservative ... 29%
DK 4%

45. Do you or does anyone in your household own a gun?

Personally own a gun ... ... 35%
Don’t personally own a gun, but someone in the household owns a gun . 12%
No one in the householdownsagun ........ ... ..., 35%

NOt SUIE oo 18%
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46. Social Class

RICh 1%
Upper-middle Class ... ... e 9%
Middle Class ... 48%
WOrKing Class ..o 34%
POOr 8%

48. How important is religion in your life?

Very Important ... 48%
Somewhat important ... 27%
Not too important . ... ..o 14%
Not at all important ... 11%

49. Aside from weddings and funerals, how often do you attend religious services?

Morethan once aWeek ... ...ttt e e 10%
ONCE A WEEK .o 21%
Once ortwiCe amoNth ... . i e 7%
Afew times ayear ... 14%
SeldOM 21%
NV i 25%
DOt KNOW . e e 2%

14
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50. People practice their religion in different ways. Outside of attending religious services, how
often do you pray?

Severaltimes aday .........oiiiiiii 36%
ONCE @AY ..t 14%
Afew times aWeeK ... e 14%
ONCE AWEEK .o e 3%
Afewtimesamonth ... .. 6%
Seldom 13%
NVl i e 11%
DOt KNOW . e e 3%

51. What is your present religion, if any?

Protestant ... ... e 44%
Roman Catholic ........ .. i 23%
MO MO e e 2%
Eastern or Greek Orthodox ... 1%
JEWIS N e 1%
MUSIIM 0%
BUuddhist .. 0%
HiNAU .o 0%
A NIt o 3%
AGNOSHIC ot 3%
Nothing in particular ........... e 18%
Something e1se ... i e 5%

52. Census Region

NOrtheast ... e 18%
MIdWESt . e 22%
SOUIN 39%
St 21%

15
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53. What is your marital status?

1Y =TT 59%
Separated ... 1%
DIVOICEA .. 12%
WdOWed .. 6%
SNl o e 19%
Domestic partnership ... 4%

54. Are you the parent or guardian of any children under the age of 187

55. On a 7-point scale, where 7 = complete control and 1 = no control, how much control
would you say you have over what happens to you in life?

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2% 3% 6% 18% 33% 26% 13%

56. Age
1820 L 12%
B0-64 59%
T 29%
57. Age
1820 o 12%
B0-44 20%
A58 e 39%
Bt i 29%

16
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58. Education

HS OF LSS vttt e 36%
Some College ..o 34%
College Grad ..o e 20%
POSt Grad ... 10%

59. Religion

Protestant ... 48%
Roman CatholiC . ... ettt eieees 25%
Atheist/Agnostic/NONe ... ... 26%

60. Born Again

61. Ideology

Liberal .o 3%
70T [=Y =1 (= 23%
CONSEIVALIVE o 74%
62. Race
W oo 82%
BlaCkK o 3%
HiSpaniC . e 8%
11,0 7= 7%

17
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63. Education

Less than HS .. . 2%
HS Grad ... 34%
SOmMeE CollEgE .o 34%
College Grad . ..o 20%
POSt Grad ... 10%

64. 5 point Party 1D

DeMOCIat .. 5%
Lean Democrat ... ..o e 0%
Independent . ... 14%
Lean Republican ....... .o 15%
Republican ... e 61%
1 1= P 4%

65. Presidential Vote

ClNtON oo 5%
TrUMID 88%
L1107 7%

66. Voted 2012

Obama-+other - TrUMP ..o e 23%

Romney - Trump ..o 77%
67. Income

LT 80K e 20%

BB0-B00K .. 33%

BB0- BT 00K .t 26%

B100-B150K .t 13%

8 T 0 8%
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68. Life control

1o 5%
R 57%
BT 38%

71. Trump or GOP supporter

Donald Trump .o 73%
The Republican Party ... 27%

72. Education

HS OF LSS ot e 36%
Some College .o 20%
College Grad+ ..ot e 44%

73. Muslims feeling thermometer

0-20 AEQIEES ..ttt e 30%
21-40 EQrEeS .ottt 14%
41-B0 DEQGrEES .ottt 30%
B1-80 dEQreeS ..ottt 14%
81-100 degrees ... 12%
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74. Gays and lesbians feeling thermometer

0-20 AEQIEES ..ttt e 22%
21-40 EQrEES .ottt 11%
41-60 degrees ..o 35%
B1-80 dEQreeS .ot 13%
81-100 degrees ...t 18%

75. Blacks feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIEES ..ttt 6%
21-40 EgrEeS ..t 5%
471-B0 0BQGIEES ..ttt 29%
B1-80 dEgrees ..o e 22%
B1-100 Aegrees ...ttt 37%

76. Hispanics feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIrEES ...ttt 6%
21-40 QIS .ttt e 4%
41-B0 0EQGIEES .ottt 29%
B1-80 AEQreeS ..t 22%
81-100 Aegrees ..ottt 39%

77. Jews feeling thermometer

0-20 dErEES ..ttt e 3%
21-40 EgreeS .t 3%
41-B0 JEGIEES .ottt 26%
B1-80 dEQrEeS .ottt 20%

81-100 degrees ...t 49%
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78. Christians feeling thermometer

0-20 QIS .ottt 2%
21-40 EgreeS .t 2%
41-60 degrees ..o 16%
B1-80 dEQreeS .ot 18%
81-100 degrees ...t 61%

79. Women feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIEES ..ttt 2%
21-40 EgrEeS ..t 1%
471-B0 0BQGIEES ..ttt 18%
B1-80 dEgrees ..o e 19%
B1-100 Aegrees ...ttt 60%

80. Feminists feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIrEES ..ttt e 43%
21-40 QIS .ttt 19%
41-B0 0EQGIEES .ottt 24%
B1-80 AEgrEeS .ot e 8%
81-100 AEgrees ..ottt e 5%

81. Businesspersons feeling thermometer

0-20 dErEES ..ttt e 3%
21-40 EgreeS .t 5%
41-B0 JEGIEES .ottt 28%
B1-80 dEQrEeS .ottt 26%

81-100 degrees ...t 38%
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82. Hollywood actors and actresses feeling thermometer

0-20 AEQreeS ..ot e
21-40 degrees ...
41-60 degrees ...
61-80 EQreeS ..ot
81-100 AEQIEES .ottt e et

83. Asians feeling thermometer

0-20 dEQreesS ..ot
21-40 degrees ...
41-60 degrees ...t e
B61-80 AEQrEES ..ttt e
81-100 degrees ..ot

84. Immigrants feeling thermometer

0-20 dEQreeS ..ttt
21-40 degreesS ..ot
41-60 degrees ..ot e
61-80 AEQreeS . .viiii e
81-100 dEgreeS ..ot e

85. lllegal immigrants feeling thermometer

0-20 dEgreesS .ot
21-40 degrees ...
41-60 AEgreeS .ttt e
B61-80 degrees ..ot
81-100 AEQIEES .ottt e e
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86. Rich people feeling thermometer

0-20 QIS .ottt 7%
21-40 EQrEES .ottt 11%
41-60 degrees ..o 40%
B1-80 dEQreeS .ot 19%
81-100 degrees ...t 24%

87. Evangelical Christians feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIEES ..ttt 6%
21-40 EgrEeS ..t 6%
471-B0 0BQGIEES ..ttt 23%
B1-80 dEgrees ..o e 21%
B1-100 Aegrees ...ttt 44%

88. The UK feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIrEES ...ttt 8%
21-40 QIS .ttt e 6%
41-B0 0EQGIEES .ottt 25%
B1-80 AEQreeS ..t 28%
81-100 Aegrees ..ottt 33%

89. Russia feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGrEES ..ttt 37%
21-40 EQrEeS .ottt 21%
41-B0 JEGIEES .ottt 30%
B1-80 dEgreeS ..ot 7%

81-100 Aegrees ..ot e 4%
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90. China feeling thermometer

0-20 AEQIEES ..ttt e 64%
21-40 EQrEES .ottt 15%
41-60 degrees ..o 14%
B1-80 dEgrees ..o 5%
81-100 Aegrees ..ot e 2%

91. India feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIEES ..ttt 12%
21-40 EQrEES .ot 12%
471-B0 0BQGIEES ..ttt 40%
B1-80 dEgrees ..o e 21%
B1-100 Aegrees ...ttt 15%

92. Mexico feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIrEES ..ttt e 17%
21-40 QIS .ttt 12%
41-B0 0EQGIEES .ottt 34%
B1-80 AEQreeS ..t 22%
81-100 Aegrees ..ottt 15%

93. Iran feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGrEES ..ttt 71%
21-40 EQrEeS .ottt 12%
41-B0 JEGIEES .ottt 13%
B1-80 dEgreeS ..ot 2%

81-100 Aegrees ..ot e 2%
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94. Saudi Arabia feeling thermometer

0-20 AEQIEES ..ttt e 28%
21-40 EQrEES .ottt 20%
41-60 degrees ..o 35%
B1-80 dEQreeS .ot 11%
81-100 Aegrees ..ot e 6%

95. Israel feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIEES ..ttt 7%
21-40 EgrEeS ..t 5%
471-B0 0BQGIEES ..ttt 19%
B1-80 dEgrees ..o e 18%
B1-100 Aegrees ...ttt 51%

96. Japan feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIrEES ...ttt 8%
21-40 QIS .ttt e 7%
41-B0 0EQGIEES .ottt 29%
B1-80 AEQreeS ..t 23%
81-100 Aegrees ..ottt 34%

97. South Korea feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGrEES ..ttt 14%
21-40 EgreeS .t 7%
41-B0 JEGIEES .ottt 31%
B1-80 dEQrEeS .ottt 23%

81-100 degrees ...t 25%
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98. North Korea feeling thermometer

0-20 AEQIEES ..ttt e 68%
21-40 EQrEES .ottt 14%
41-60 degrees ..o 14%
B1-80 dEgrees ..o 3%
81-100 Aegrees ..ot e 2%

99. United Nations feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIEES ..ttt 49%
21-40 EQrEES .ot 13%
471-B0 0BQGIEES ..ttt 21%
B1-80 dEgrees ..o e 10%
B1-100 Aegrees ..ottt e 6%

100. World Health Organization feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGIrEES ..ttt e 56%
21-40 QIS .ttt 12%
41-B0 0EQGIEES .ottt 18%
B1-80 AEgrEeS .ot e 8%
81-100 AEgrees ..ottt e 6%

101. World Trade Organization feeling thermometer

0-20 dEGrEES ..ttt 46%
21-40 EQrEeS .ottt 14%
41-B0 JEGIEES .ottt 27%
B1-80 dEgreeS ..ot 8%

81-100 Aegrees ..ot e 5%
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102. NATO feeling thermometer

0-20 AEQIEES ..ttt e 32%
21-40 EQrEES .ottt 15%
41-60 degrees ..o 32%
B1-80 dEQreeS .ot 12%
81-100 Aegrees ..ot e 9%

103. Threat assessment - China

O (nothreat) - 20 ... i e 2%
21 - A0 e e 1%
A1-80 o 8%
B1-80 L e e 17%
81-100 (most severe threat) ......... ... 71%

104. Threat assessment - Iran

O (nothreat) - 20 ... i 1%
72 2%
A1-80 o 11%
B1-80 o 24%
81-100 (most severe threat) ...........co i 62%

O (nothreat) - 20 ... i e 1%
21 - A0 3%
O 7%
B1-80 o 20%
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106. Threat assessment - Russia

O (Nothreat) - 20 ...t e 6%
72 O 7%
A1-80 o 24%
B1-80 L 33%
81-100 (most severe threat) ... 29%

O (nothreat) - 20 ... . i e 30%
2T - A0 e 16%
A1-80 L e 18%
B1-80 o 18%
81-100 (most severe threat) ....... ... i 18%

0 (nothreat) - 20 ... .o e 1%
21 - A0 e e 2%
A1-80 o 5%
B1-80 o e 16%
81-100 (most severe threat) ......... ... 76%
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